
                                                  “Le Temps mange la vie.” 

 

THE GUILD OF INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 2017-2018: 9-30-15; 1-20-16; 4-20-16; 9-28-16 Approved 

                                                                                                 

Labor Day:  Monday, September 4 

 

Opening Day:      Thursday, September 7 

 

Rosh Hashanah:           Thursday, Friday, September 21, 22   (school closed)     Note: some schools take 1  

                                                                                                                                                                    day; some 2 days and               

                                                                                                                                                                    others no days. 

Yom Kippur:                Saturday, September 30                                      

 

Columbus Day:             Monday, October 9 (school closed)                                                                                                           

 

Thanksgiving:              Thursday, Friday, November 23, 24 (school closed) 

 

Winter Vacation: Friday, December 22, classes end         (December 15-January 2) 

   Monday, January 8, classes resume       

 

Martin L. King, Jr.: Monday, January 15 (school closed) 

 

Feb/Spring Breaks: Option A: split weeks 

 

   Friday, February 16, classes end 

   Monday, February 26, classes resume 

 

               Friday, March 23, classes end 

               Tuesday, April 3, classes resume 

    

Option B: 2 days in February and 2 weeks in Mar/April 

 

Presidents Days: Monday, Tuesday February 19,20 (school closed) 

 

Spring Break: Option B: 

                                                  Friday, March 16, classes end   

             Tuesday, April 3, classes resume 

 

Passover:                        Saturday, Sunday,  March 31, April 1 

Good Friday:                 Friday, March 30 

Easter:                            Sunday, April 1 

Memorial Day:  Monday, May 28 (school closed) 

 

Closing day:              Week of June 11 

 

    Day Count 

 

S=  15             F= A= 15 M=A= 17 A=A=20 M= 22 

O= 21               F= B= 18            M=B= 12          A=B= 20 J=  11 

N=20 

D= 15     Total:  A= 173 

J=  17      B= 171   

   

 

 

 

 


